Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Broughton - (1129430) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:33.70
2:34.51
2:34.89
2:36.07
2:37.72
2:39.02
2:42.32
2:43.97
2:54.26
2:55.31
3:18.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.51
2:33.70
2:36.07
2:34.89
2:39.02
2:37.72
2:42.32
2:43.97
2:54.26
2:55.31
3:18.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
363
361
353
342
333
313
304
253
249

172

WA Pts

363
369
353
361
333
342
313
304
253
249

172

Round

Round

F
F

Date

23/06/19
27/10/19
24/06/18
16/02/19
26/11/17
14/04/18
29/10/117
24/06/17
23/04/17
12/03/17
24/04/16

Date

27/10/119
23/06/19
16/02/19
24/06/18
14/04/18
26/11/17
29/10/117
24/06/17
23/04/17
12/03/17
24/04/16

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019
DCA Autumn Open Meet
ND Development Meet 2018
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2017
Buckie Age Groups 2018
DCA Autumn Open Meet
ND Development Meet 2017
Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet
SAS Time Trial March 2017

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Meet

DCA Autumn Open Meet
ND Development Meet 2019
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019
ND Development Meet 2018
Buckie Age Groups 2018
ND Age Group Meet 2017
DCA Autumn Open Meet
ND Development Meet 2017
Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet
SAS Time Trial March 2017

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Venue

Inverness
Dundee
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie
Dundee
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen

Fraserburgh

Venue

Dundee
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Dundee
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen

Fraserburgh

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2

Club Swam Under Level

South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 1
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



