## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Broughton - (1129430) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.70	369	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:34.51	363	F	27/10/19	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
2:34.89	361	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:36.07	353	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:37.72	342	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:39.02	333	F	14/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Banchory	1
2:42.32	313	F	29/10/17	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
2:43.97	304	F	24/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:54.26	253	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2
2:55.31	249	F	12/03/17	SAS Time Trial March 2017	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
3:18.35	172	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.51	363	F	27/10/19	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
2:33.70	369	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:36.07	353	F	16/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:34.89	361	F	24/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:39.02	333	F	14/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Banchory	1
2:37.72	342	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:42.32	313	F	29/10/17	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
2:43.97	304	F	24/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
2:54.26	253	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2
2:55.31	249	F	12/03/17	SAS Time Trial March 2017	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
3:18.35	172	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS